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(9-5-1) in Foothill League - SCORES ALL GAMES 2002 SEASON
# = Foothill League Game @ = Playoffs (0-1)

Slauenwhite[w-1-0], Yoo(5), Icenogle(6){s#1} & Giordano - HR - Steck(#1)
Fri 3/01/02 @Oxnard: - Merricks, Acuna(5) & Miranda

Sat 3/02/02 @Hart: - Esparza[0-1], Gonzalez(6) & Salazar
Smith[w-1-0], lIcenogle(7){s#2}, & Curtis

Yoo[w-1-0], Boggio,Ka.(6), Williams(7) & Giordano - HR - Curtis(#1)
Tue 3/05/02 @San Pedro: - Herrera, Sindisich(7) & Mejia, Garneau(6)

Slauenwhite, Ka.Boggio(4), Smith(6), lIcenogle(6)[L-0-1] & Curtis
Thu 3/07/02 @Chatsworth: - Guntz & Sisson

Sat 3/09/02 @Hart: - Ganser[2-1], Drury(4), Chavira(5) & Arceo
Smith[w-2-0], Ky.Boggio(7) & Giordano

Fri 3/15/02 @Hart: - Diaz & Silva - Game called Darkness
Yoo, Boggio,Ky.(3), Boggio,Ka.(6), lIcenogle(7) & Curtis
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Sat 3/16/02 @Hart G#1: - Simon, Romero(5) & Swaydan - HR - Swaydan-2
Smith[w-2-1], Williams(4), Feldman(7) & Giordano - HR - Valaika(#1)
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Sat 3/16/02 @Hart G#2: - Soto, Hildago(7) & Swaydan - HR - Ramos
Slauenwhite[/1-1-1], Ky.Boggio(5), Ka.Boggio(5), Ozella(7), lcenogle(7) & Feldman

Yoo, lIcenogle(3)[w-1-1] & Curtis
Tue 3/19/02 @Canyon: - Almanzar, Coash(6)[3-1] & Schwartz

Fri 3/22/02 @Hart: - Clark, Rieck(6)[2-0], Aidem(7){s#3} & Pascolla
Smith, Ka.Boggio(2), Slauenwhite(4), lIcenogle(7)[L-1-2] & Giordano

Slauenwhite[w-2-1], Ky.Boggio(5), Ozella(7), Ka.Boggio(7) & Curtis - HR - Valaika(#2)
Tue 3/26/02 @Burbank: - Novak,Quintana(2,Bertain(6,Ngarayawongse(7 & Papazyan, Mazziotti(6)

Yoo[w-2-0],Williams(7) & Giordano -HR- Cohen-2(G-SLAM), Valaika(#3), Giordano(#1), Curtis(#:z
Thu 3/28/02 @Saugus: - Alheim[3-2], Ajer(4), Flynn(6),Fogel(7) & Romero - HR - Tripp(#3)

Sat 3/30/02 @Villa Park: - Zinicola, Reyes(6) & Bouchie - HR - Reyes, Mendoza
Ky.Boggio, Icenogle(3)[L-1-3], Slauenwhite(6), Feldman(7) & Curtis - HR - Valaika#4)

Slauenwhite[w-3-1], lIcenogle(7){s#3} & Giordano - HR - Steck (#2)
Mon 4/01/02 @Villa Park: - Almanzan, Young(7) & Daschbach

Yoo, lIcenogle(5)[L-1-4] & Giordano - HR - Cohen(#3)
Tue 4/02/02 @VillaPark: - Trumbo, Smith, Ferguson, Johns, Thompson & McConchie -HR- Thompsor

Smith, Ka.Boggio[w-1-0], Ky.Boggio(8){s#1} & Curtis
Wed 4/03/02 @El Modena: - Mitchell, Klovstad(3) & Ruddy

Slauenwhite, Smith(5), lcenogle(6)[L-1-5] & Curtis - HR - Curtis(#3)
Tue 4/09/02 @Valencia: - Braun, Porter(2,Riech(6,Aidem(7 & Pascolla -HR- Rohan,Clark,Porter

Fri 4/12/02 @Hart: - Clark, Rieck(5), Aidem(6) & Pascolla - HR - Porter-2, Rohan, Clark
Yoo, Ky,Boggio(6), Ka.Boggio(6), lcenogle(7)[w-2-5] & Giordano -HR- Valaika(#5), Curtis(#4)

Tue 4/16/02 @Hart: - Coash, Klein(5) & Schwartz
Slauenwhite[w-4-1] & Giordano - HR - Valaika(#6)

Yoo[L-2-1], lIcenogle(5) & Giordano - HR - Steck(#3)
Fri 4/19/02 @Canyon: - Almanzar & Schwartz

Tue 4/23/02 @Hart: - Ngarayawnongse, Novak(6) & Papayzan
Slauenwhite[w-5-1], Ka.Boggio(6), Smith(6) & Curtis
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Yoo[w-3-1], Icenogle(5), Feldman(7) & Giordano - HR - Cohen(#4)
Fri 4/26/02 @Burbank: - Bertain, Novak(5), P.Gonzalez(7) & Papazyan

Tue 4/30/02 @Hart: - Fogel, Hughes(4) & Romero - HR - Hughes
Slauenwhite, Icenogle(4)[w-3-5] & Giordano - HR - Cohen(#5) (GRANDSLAM)

Yoo[L-3-2], lIcenogle(4), Smith(6) & Giordano - HR - Curtis(#5), Giordano(#2)
Fri 5/03/02 @Saugus: - Pfau[3-0], Hughes(5){s} & Romero

Slauenwhite[L-5-2] & Giordano
Tue 5/07/02 @Burroughs: - Jastrow, Murphy(6) & Silva - HR - Diaz, Murphy

Fri 5/10/02 @Hart: - Diaz, Murphy(7), Campbell(8) & Silva
Yoo, lIcenogle(5)[w-4-5] & Giordano - HR - Steck(#4), Curtis(#6)

Slauenwhite[L-5-3], lIcenogle(5) & Curtis - HR - Valaika(#7)
Fri 5/17/02 @Santa Barbara: - Combs & Branson




